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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

03
04
06
07
08

09
18
21
25

163
167
169
224
317

320
367
368
370

371
413
422
437
451

452
471
472
500

501
502
503
520
522

524
535
543
561

610
611
612
613
640

645
647

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

471
866
777
948
807

824
688
24

579

880
1055
1081

23
721

1379
2117
601
585

614
871

1481
1009
690

945
856
574

4285

2086
831
760

1255
1057

775
1334
826
441

726
1122
1044
830
557

1536
554

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.1
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.1
0.4

0.6
0.9
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.7
0.5
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.3
1.8

0.9
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.5

0.4
0.6
0.4
0.2

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.7
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

648
676
729
738
747

762
775
823
833

834
838
840
841
842

844
924
926
927

928
934
935
945
989

3013
3021
3022
3023

3032
3033
3045
3046
3047

3052
3053
3347
3348

3363
3364
3371
3747
3752

3756
3768

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

988
965
579

1376
970

1244
437

4400
466

1243
440

1200
484

1359

1814
2801
1191
944

495
2456
635
410
831

426
1409
660
457

660
1106
2337
936
566

717
651
613
963

1768
729

2232
674
758

2337
1167

Skeins

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.5

0.6
0.2
1.9
0.2

0.6
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.6

0.8
1.2
0.5
0.4

0.3
1.1
0.3
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.6
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.5
1.0
0.4
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.8
0.4
1.0
0.3
0.4

1.0
0.5
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3781
3782
3787
3790
3799

3815
3827
3862
3863

3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1583
541

1087
1561
4057

589
779

1172
1278

632
3554
788

Skeins

0.7
0.3
0.5
0.7
1.7

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6

0.3
1.5
0.4


